E-MAIL: customerservice@nmrtubes.com    WEBSITE: nmrtubes.com
TO ORDER CALL: 1.828.584.2600   FAX: 1.828.584.2604
VALVED NMR SAMPLE TUBE
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
Norell, Inc. is delighted to present the Extreme Series line of High Pressure Valved NMR Sample Tubes. The Extreme Series
remains similar in function, use, and pressure capability to the traditional High Pressure Valved NMR Sample Tubes, but the
PTFE fluoropolymer valve plug has been upgraded and improved by changes to the design of the o-ring seal.
The Extreme Series line consists of two categories: Level 1 and Level 3. Both levels incorporate a higher degree of valve seal

S-3-500-EX1-HPV-7 500 178 2.41 (46) thin 960            9.6           140
S-3-500-EX1-HPV-8 500 203 2.41 (46) thin 960            9.6           140
S-3-600-EX1-HPV-7 600 178 2.41 (46) thin 960            9.6           140
S-3-600-EX1-HPV-8 600 203 2.41 (46) thin 960            9.6           140
3mm Extreme Series Level 1
Item No. MHz Tube
Length
(mm)
I.D. mm
(Volume μL/cm)
Tube
Wall
Recommended Maximum
Operating Pressure
kPa          bar          psi
S-5-500-EX1-HPV-7 500 178 4.20 (138) thin 700            7           100
S-5-500-MW-EX1-HPV-7 500 178 3.43 (92) medium 1050         10.5       150
S-5-500-HW-EX1-HPV-7 500 178 2.20 (38) heavy 1400          14         200
S-5-500-EX1-HPV-8 500 203 4.20 (138) thin 700            7           100
S-5-500-MW-EX1-HPV-8 500 203 3.43 (92) medium 1050         10.5       150
S-5-500-HW-EX1-HPV-8 500 203 2.20 (38) heavy 1400          14         200
S-5-600-EX1-HPV-7 600 178 4.20 (138) thin 700            7           100
S-5-600-MW-EX1-HPV-7 600 178 3.43 (92) medium 1050         10.5       150
S-5-600-HW-EX1-HPV-7 600 178 2.20 (38) heavy 1400          14         200
S-5-600-EX1-HPV-8 600 203 4.20 (138) thin 700            7           100
S-5-600-MW-EX1-HPV-8 600 203 3.43 (92) medium 1050         10.5       150
S-5-600-HW-EX1-HPV-8 600 203 2.20 (38) heavy 1400          14         200
S-5-800-EX1-HPV-7 800 178 4.20 (138) thin 700            7           100
S-5-800-MW-EX1-HPV-7 800 178 3.43 (92) medium 1050         10.5       150
S-5-800-HW-EX1-HPV-7 800 178 2.20 (38) heavy 1400          14         200
S-5-800-EX1-HPV-8 800 203 4.20 (138) thin 700            7           100
S-5-800-MW-EX1-HPV-8 800 203 3.43 (92) medium 1050         10.5       150
S-5-800-HW-EX1-HPV-8 800 203 2.20 (38) heavy 1400          14         200
S-5-500-HPV-EX1-UTW-7 500 178 4.39 (144) Ultra-Thin 500            5           73
S-5-500-HPV-EX1-UTW-8 500 203 4.39 (144) Ultra-Thin 500            5           73
S-5-600-HPV-EX1-UTW-7 600 178 4.39 (144) Ultra-Thin 500            5           73
S-5-600-HPV-EX1-UTW-8 600 203 4.39 (144) Ultra-Thin 500            5           73
5mm Extreme Series Level 1
2
N
M

S-3-500-EX3-HPV-7 500 178 2.41 (46) thin 960            9.6           140
S-3-500-EX3-HPV-8 500 203 2.41 (46) thin 960            9.6           140
S-3-600-EX3-HPV-7 600 178 2.41 (46) thin 960            9.6           140
S-3-600-EX3-HPV-8 600 203 2.41 (46) thin 960            9.6           140
3mm Extreme Series Level 3
Item No. MHz Tube
Length
(mm)
I.D. mm
(Volume μL/cm)
Tube
Wall
Recommended Maximum
Operating Pressure
kPa          bar          psi
S-5-500-EX3-HPV-7 500 178 4.20 (138) thin 700            7           100
S-5-500-MW-EX3-HPV-7 500 178 3.43 (92) medium 1050         10.5       150
S-5-500-HW-EX3-HPV-7 500 178 2.20 (38) heavy 1400          14         200
S-5-500-EX3-HPV-8 500 203 4.20 (138) thin 700            7           100
S-5-500-MW-EX3-HPV-8 500 203 3.43 (92) medium 1050         10.5       150
S-5-500-HW-EX3-HPV-8 500 203 2.20 (38) heavy 1400          14         200
S-5-600-EX3-HPV-7 600 178 4.20 (138) thin 700            7           100
S-5-600-MW-EX3-HPV-7 600 178 3.43 (92) medium 1050         10.5       150
S-5-600-HW-EX3-HPV-7 600 178 2.20 (38) heavy 1400          14         200
S-5-600-EX3-HPV-8 600 203 4.20 (138) thin 700            7           100
S-5-600-MW-EX3-HPV-8 600 203 3.43 (92) medium 1050         10.5       150
S-5-600-HW-EX3-HPV-8 600 203 2.20 (38) heavy 1400          14         200
S-5-800-EX3-HPV-7 800 178 4.20 (138) thin 700            7           100
S-5-800-MW-EX3-HPV-7 800 178 3.43 (92) medium 1050         10.5       150
S-5-800-HW-EX3-HPV-7 800 178 2.20 (38) heavy 1400          14         200
S-5-800-EX3-HPV-8 800 203 4.20 (138) thin 700            7           100
S-5-800-MW-EX3-HPV-8 800 203 3.43 (92) medium 1050         10.5       150
S-5-800-HW-EX3-HPV-8 800 203 2.20 (38) heavy 1400          14         200
S-5-500-HPV-EX3-UTW-7 500 178 4.39 (144) Ultra-Thin 500            5           73
S-5-500-HPV-EX3-UTW-8 500 203 4.39 (144) Ultra-Thin 500            5           73
S-5-600-HPV-EX3-UTW-7 600 178 4.39 (144) Ultra-Thin 500            5           73
S-5-600-HPV-EX3-UTW-8 600 203 4.39 (144) Ultra-Thin 500            5           73
5mm Extreme Series Level 3
High Pressure Valved NMR Sample Tubes
ULTRATHIN Valved NMR
E-MAIL: customerservice@nmrtubes.com    WEBSITE: nmrtubes.com